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CRPHEARTS350              

CRAVE PEACH HEARTS 350G       

(12x350G)                     

9311266029317      

19311266029314    

365

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN

Stock TUN

Shelf Life

Ingredients: sugar, glucose syrup (corn), modified potato starch, gelatine, acids (330, 
270), flavours, colour (129, 102).

Country of Origin

Recommend. Storage

-Allergen

May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, soy, gluten, sesame, milkAllergen May Contain

GMO Status

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Not Modified

Microbiological

days (at time of packing)

Heart shaped, two toned with crystalline sugar on surface.
Appearance

Typical peach.

Firm and elastic, typical of gummy confectionary.

Characteristic peach taste.

Not Applicable

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Other

Physical Specification

Star Rating

Warning Statement

Packaging #N/A
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50g

7

350175

3.31.7

00

00

80.840.4

62.131.1

5025

Nutritional Information

Energy

Protein

Fat

  -  Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

  - Sugars

Sodium

Serving Size

Servings per Packet

Av per Serve Av per 100g

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

<1000 cfu/g

<100 cfu/g

Total Plate Count

Yeasts  Moulds

Coliforms

Not Detected /10g

<100 cfu/g

Not Detected /25g

E.Coli

Salmonella

Dietary Fibre 00 g g
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